
DMS Announcements
Tuesday, March 12, 2024

**************************************************************************************************
End of Third Nine Weeks - Thursday (March 21)

Teacher In-Service - NO SCHOOL - Friday (March 22)
Spring Break - NO SCHOOL - Monday (March 25) thru Friday (March 29)
NO Study Plus (Spring Break) - Monday (March 25) thru Friday (March 29)

Study Plus Resumes - Monday (April 1)
Spring Pictures - Wednesday (April 3)

**************************************************************************************************

Any student who took Mr. McCartney’s Design and Modeling or Robotics class first semester,
and is still interested in presenting at the showcase in May, should stop by his room for a
permission slip to come to his room during Block to complete your presentation.

HOPE SQUAD STUDENTS
The next HOPE SQUAD meeting will be Tuesday (March 19) at 7:00AM in the library

WHAT’S FOR LUNCH ?????

Wednesday (March 13): Macaroni & Cheese, Broccoli Bites w/Ranch Dip, Diced Pears,
Tornado Special: Hamburger

Thursday (March 14): Beef Soft Taco, Lettuce & Cheese, Black Bean & Corn Salsa,
Strawberry Cup, Tostitos Scoops

Friday (March 15): Mini Waffles, Sausage Patty, Tater Tots, Juice Box
Tornado Special: BBQ Pork



Monday (March 18): Popcorn Chicken Bowl, Dinner Roll, Mandarin Oranges
Tornado Special: Hot Dog

Tuesday (March 19): School Pizza, Celery & Hummus Dip, Pineapple
Tornado Special: Pizza Burger

Wednesday (March 20): Meatballs, Marinara Sauce w/Breadstick, Romaine Salad,
Fruit Slushy
Tornado Special: BBQ Pork

Thursday (March 21): Cheeseburger, Baby Carrots, Apple
Tornado Special: Chicken Patty

HAPPY BIRTHDAY !!!!!!

(04) Diliana Ailon Solis, Cristian Juarez Sica, Cole McGraw, Christian Duent Guzaro,
Noah Mark, Silas Fannin

(05) Alexander Lizama, Raymundo Addiesen Craig
(06) Matthew Peveto
(07) Hayleigh Craig
(08) Audriana Layman, Zach Weaver
(09) Owen Reineke, Leia Thorne, Caroline Armentrout Dickson (Caroline Dickson)
(10) No Birthdays

(11) Landen Mulheman
(12) Liam Smitley, Camden Clark, Julio Raymundo Ramos
(13) Ramiro Mejia Calel
(14) Klaire McKinnon, Kenna Hay-Warren, Leah McMillen, Connor Ford
(15) Braylon Patton
(16) Cori Coombs, Lillian Gerber
(17) No Birthdays




